
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

HOLLAWAY EMMETT JOSEPH/GAYLA I
92079  DRIFTWOOD DR
WARRENTON, OR 97146

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

1,813.38

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

92079  DRIFTWOOD DR 

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

247               
459
0.41
810280003503

PROP CLASS:101
3006

32129

121.31COMM COLLEGE
23.96NW ESD

715.24SCHOOL 30

School Total 860.51

LO
102.02
17.94WARRENTON FD

WARRENTON FD

8.624H & EXT SVC
20.28PORT ASTORIA
28.47CARE CENTER

246.85CLATSOP CO
92.94CO RURAL LAW
26.16SUNSET TRANS

164.30ROAD DIST #1

Government Total 707.58
18.00FIRE PATROL
38.00FIRE PATROL SUR
19.13PORT ASTORIA

170.16SCHOOL 30

Bonds - Other Total 245.29

Total 2005 Tax 1,813.38

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 3006 32129

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

604.46
1,184.74
1,758.98

54.40

1,758.98 1,184.74 604.46

161,474

172,101

161,474
161,474

62,559

37,391
37,391

109,542

124,083
124,083


